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AFTER SALES

©'TOOLS



Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

70146
70145
90166
50501
70333
50503
40369
20346
70189
70335
85196
70334
40287
90194
45125
40371
912087
90303
40319
746822
10471
93220
50224
20483
50502
75210
50138
50170
50137
50358
80128
90463
90465
45519
70198
11235
70331
50161
70140
50204

€:TooLs

BIG HOPPER COVER
HOPPER SHUTTER

BIG HOPPER WITH SHUTTER

DISPLAY BOARD
DASHBOARD
CORD

SPOUT

HOOK
FILTER-HOLDER REST
TRAY
SERIGRAPHY
RING COVER
SETTING RING
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
LMKAS WASHER
RING

SCREW

BURRS

NUT

WASHER

DRIVE HUB
MOTOR
CAPACITOR
BRACKET
ELECTRONIC BOARD
PIN

BUTTON
SWITCH
SUPPORT
WIRING

BOX

GRINDER BODY
GRINDER BODY
FLAP

COVER

SPACER

PLATE

CORD CLAMP
FOOT

CORD
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18.60
7.70
27.45
155.00
16.00
15.00
4.40
14.00
4.40
14.40
21.40
9.90
42.10
96.70
6.20
15.00
1.30
74.90
42.40
1.00
17.60
578.00
38.10
9.20
85.00
2.30
3.80
8.00
2.30
17.90
24.20
213.80

2.60
3.90
74.00
36.00
3.00
3.30
39.70
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